## SF0070S3002/ADOPTED

1 2	Page 2-line 3	Delete "Wyoming".
3 4	Page 2-line 4	Delete "residents" and insert "persons".
5 6 7	Page 2-line 7	Delete "Wyoming residents" and insert "persons".
8 9	Page 5-line 9	Delete "a".
10 11 12	Page 5-line 10	Delete "thing or to use something" and insert "government property"; delete "the".
13 14	Page 5-line 11	Delete "natural or legal rules for its use" and insert "its lawful use". JAMES